KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Telephcne: 021 - 8073511

Re%. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

-

Warshay {investments Ltd t/a KWV

7646

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

SHAKIELA

KWV Order Number:
110938334
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

83.221kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriespa@kwv.co.za

de I TTELGE
code

300186 |70002
900190 [70002
900097 |70002
900043 |70002
501405 |70002

4430 | RWV
5731 | KwWv
2372 | KWV
5733 | KWV
5947 | Bug

1
10Y¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml Cs
5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
5¥Yr ©ld Brandy 12x200ml Cs
3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe

12 x 750 1.0 |3,658.68
12 x 750 2.0 [2,09B.68
12 x 200 1.0 629.16
12 x 750 2.0 |1,887.00
150 x 20 1.0 155.00
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1,778.98
147.48%

3,470.77
3,825.47
613.49
3,557.98
147.49

520.62
573.82
92.02
533.70
22.12

3,991.39
4,395.29
705.51
4,091.68
169.€61

NCOrLrect

g

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWQOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:ChNNgg“R

signature: @k

Date: 30 ]ﬂ)ﬁf

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature;
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount

Payable after Discount

+13,157.12

200.36-

Bank Detaila:

Name :
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:

Warshay Investments {Pty} Ltd

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc




